Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref  (Summary - Voting Pct Order)
Uniform District Election - 11/7/2017
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
 10000001 - 001 8000001 0000870-D 870D
 18000001 0000871-F 871F
 18000001 0000871-G 871G
 18000001 0000871-I 871I
 18000001 0000872-A 872A
 18000001 0000872-B 872B
 18000001 0000872-C 872C
 18000001 0000872-D 872D
 18000001 0000872-E 872E
 18000001 0000872-I 872I
 18000001 0000872-K 872K
 18000001 0000872-M 872M
 18000001 0000872-N 872N
 18000001 0000872-P 872P
 18000001 0000872-Q 872Q
 18000001 0000872-R 872R
 18000001 0000917-A 917A
 18000001 0000917-B 917B
 18000001 0000917-D 917D
 18000001 0000917-E 917E
 18000001 0000918-A 918A
 18000001 0000918-D 918D
 18000001 0000918-F 918F
 18000001 0000920-B 920B
 18000001 0000920-C 920C
 18000001 0000920-E 920E
 18000001 0000920-F 920F
 20000002 - 002 8000002 0000886 886
 28000002 0000887 887
 20000003 - 003 8000003 0000889 889
 20000004 - 004 8000004 0000885 885
 20000005 - 005 8000005 0000884-A 884A
 28000005 0000884-B 884B
 20001001 - 1001 8001001Yes 0000877 877
 28001001Yes 0000879 879
 28001001Yes 0000884-C 884C
Printed:  9/18/2017    7:29:21AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 1 of 2
Regular PctVoting Precinct Voting PrecinctBallot Type Ballot TypeMB? MB?Abs Pct Regular PctAbs Pct
Total Voting Precincts:   6
Printed:  9/18/2017    7:29:21AM
EWMR008  Voting/Absentee/Regular Pct Xref (Summary)  Voting Pct Order Page 2 of 2